Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 •Phone 231.722.1199
The SA30 Series is the first series of spot lights featuring an adjustable length lens allowing its user to select the correct spot size
needed for the specific application without having to adjust the position of the whole light. The SA30 Series of Spot Lights also offers
a completely homogenous light pattern at any working distance for a very define and even projected spot. The versatility of the
SA30 Series and its convenient mounting options make this light the ideal spotlight.
Electrical Input 24 VDC +/- 5%
Current Max. 250mA

& WHI (White)
─»
Part Number Key
 * Lights come standard with Narrow lenses
Attention
Please note that the power requirements are 250mA at 24VDC. Failure to supply light with 250mA will
result in non-repeatable lighting. Contact Smart Vision Lights for more information.
!
1 – 24V
2 – NPN
3 – GND
4 – PNP
5 – 0-10V
Standard M12 mating cable color code:
BROWN